Technology for energy efficiency
CVM-C10
Compact & versatile
Power Analyzer
The new generation of CVM
Measurement and Control
CIRCUTOR, SA - Vial Sant Jordi, s/n
08232 Viladecavalls (Barcelona) Spain

IEC 61000-4-4, IEC 610004-5, Measure
according to MID, according to UL
Type Code
Current
measurement
channels
Current
input
CVM-C10-ITF-485-ICT2 M55911 3 /5 or /1 A
CVM-C10-MC-485-ICT2 M55921 3 /250 mA
CVM-C10-ITF-IN-485-IC2 M55942 4 /5 or /1 A
References
KgCO2 COSTS
COSTES
CVM-C10
Compact & versatible
Power Analyzer (96 x 96 mm)
Measure in Single-phase, bi-phase (2-3 wires)
and three-phase (3-4 wires) networks
4-Quadrant measurement for consumption and
generation in the same measurement point
High IP protection (Frontal IP65)
Measurements taken with the efficient transformers
of CIRCUTOR'S MC range or /5 A or /1 A transformers
2 built-in digital outputs (S0 Interface or alarms)
2 built-in digital outputs by relay
2 built-in digital inputs (tariff selection or external alarms)
RS-485 Modbus/RTU Communications
Compatible
with
PowerStudio
SCADA system
New Redesigned interface
• Backlight touch keyboard
• Analog visualizations for instantaneous parameters
(Power, MaxPower reach and Cosφ or PF)
• Backlight display
RS-485
New Parameters!
MC3
Power
2 built-in digital outputs
2 built-in digital
outputs (relay)
2 built-in digital inputs
(tariff selection or external alarm)
Power